
 

SNACK MENU  Wednesday Aug 19 Thursday Aug 20 Friday Aug21 

  Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

    Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

Graham cracker 
Cheese stick 

Monday Aug24 Tuesday Aug25 Wednesday Aug26 Thursday Aug27 Friday Aug28 

   Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 
 

     Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

    Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

   Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

    Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

Monday Aug31 Tuesday Sept1 Wednesday Sept 2 Thursday Sept3 Friday Sept 4 

    Graham  
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

    Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

    Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

    Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

   Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

Monday Sept 7 Tuesday Sept 8 Wednesday Sept 9 Thursday Sept 10 Friday Sept 11 

 
 
NO SCHOOL 
 

     Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

     Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

     Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

   Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

Monday Sept 14 Tuesday Sept 15 Wednesday Sept 16 Thursday Sept 17 Friday Sept 18 

    Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

     Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

    Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

     Goldfish 
       And  
      Milk  

    Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

Monday Sept 21 Tuesday Sept 22 Wednesday Sept 23 Thursday Sept 24 Friday Sept 25 

   Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

     Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

   Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

      Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

   Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

Monday Sept 28 Tuesday Sept 29 Wednesday Sept 30   

   Graham  
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

     Goldfish 
       And  
      milk 

    Graham    
     cracker 
Cheese stick 

  

     

 


